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NAME COMPANY INDUSTRY

Tony Agosto E47Tech Business Information Technology

anthony@e47tech.com 203-895-6138

Jerry Alena Jesse Lewis Love 
Foundation Corporate Development Officer

gralena@mac.com 203-641-5151

Anthony Bacarella BTX Global Logistics Global Freight-forwarding Company

abacarella@btxglobal.com 203-943-3116

Tony Barcia Lighthouse Grafix Business Promotional Products

tony@lhgrafix.com 203-331-3115

Dennis Bollier Employee Health 
Matters Employee Communications/Wellness

dbollier@employeehealthmatters.com 203-387-5640

Cathy Crowley Wolverine Brass Plumbing Distributor

crowley8@hotmail.com 860-830-7621

Kyle Dougherty Dougherty Insurance Commercial/Residential Insurance

kyle@doughertyinsurance.com 203-377-4394

Ed Easter Paychex Payroll & HR

eeaster@paychex.com 203-449-4345

Matthew Fortney Northstar Wealth 
Planners Financial Planner

mfortney@nstarwp.com 860-785-6021

Cierra Green Carey Manufacturing Manufacturing
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cgreen@careymfg.com 866-813-0220

Kole Mascoll JP Morgan Chase Commercial Banking

kole.a.mascoll@chase.com 203-290-7381

Stephen Norton Raymond James Financial Advisor

stephen.norton@raymondjames.com 860-304-5248

Ramon Peralta Peralta Design Marketing/Web/Branding

ramon@peraltadesign.com 203-513-2222

Joe Perun People's United Bank Commercial Lender

joseph.perun@peoples.com 203-573-1913

Pam Reiss The Milford Bank Business Banking

preiss@milfordbank.com 203-783-5700

Dorinda Richetelli Spectrum Associates Market Research

drichetelli@spectrumassociatesct.com 203-677-4100

Rob Thomas RobThomasUSA Business Networking Coach

rob@robthomasusa.com 203-641-1714

Kerry Turner Dale Carnegie Corporate Training

kerry.turner@dalecarnegie.com 415-422-1865

Dave Whitney Whitney Productions Business Video Productions

dave@whitneypro.com 860-459-6187

Kevin Weirsman Total Realty Services Commercial Property Realtor

kevin@totalrealty.com 203-623-6278
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Don Wetmore Productivity Institute Business Productivity Expert

ctsem@msn.com 203-394-8216


